AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED
AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES {" _’ ﬂm SHHHB’H

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO CHAMPIONSHIP - na=rs
ROUND 8 OF 17 - MAY 21-22, 2005

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

LAP CHART - FINAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

#1 - M. Mladin 1| 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
#11 - B. Spies 2| 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 [100]100] 20 [ 81 ] 20
#15 - S. Rapp 3| 17 98 98 98 98 98 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 1 1 20 20 [75] 38| 81|
#16 - M. Craggill 4] 98 1 1 1 1 1 98 98 98 98 98 98 1 98 98 1 1 1 20 1
#17 - M. Duhamel 5] 59 5 59 41 41 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 98 |T| 11 98 98 98 | 211 | 38
#20 - A. Yates 6 1 41 41 11 11 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 11 11 [ 94| 11 o4 10| 1 [o2m
#23 - M. Ledesma 7] 41 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 15 15 15 41 41 41 |T| 41 41 98 98
#27 - H. Small g| 100 11 11 559 15 15 15 15 72 72 72 72 15 15 15 41 11 | 94 |[ 75 || 100
#32 - E. Bostrom 9| 15 15 15 15 44 44 44 72 80 8 8 8 72 72 72 15 15 11 |100 | 75
#36 - E. Wood 10| 11 44 44 44 72 72 72 44 44 44 44 23 80 8 8 80 80 15 41 41
#38 - D. Mizdal 11| 44 72 72 72 80 80 8 8 23 23 23 44 23 23 23 72 72 80 11 11
#41 - J. Hayes 12| 72 80 8 8 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 44 44 44 23 23 72 15 15
#44 - J. Haner 13| 16 16 16 16 246 246 23 23 246 246 246 246 16 246 246 44 44 23
#45 - L. Acree 14| 80 246 246 246 23 23 246 246 36 36 36 36 246 16 16 246 246 44 80 80
#46 - D. Turner 15] 3 36 23 23 3 36 36 36 187 187 187 187 36 36 36 16 16 246 72 72
#57 - J. Toye 16| 246 23 36 36 187 187 187 187 120 120 120 120 187 187 187 36 36 16 23 23
#59 - J. Holden 17| 23 187 187 187 45 120 120 120 45 45 45 45 120 120 120 120 120 36 44 44
#61 - S. Jensen 18| 187 45 45 45 120 45 45 45 8 8 86 86 45 45 45 187 187 120 246 246
#72 - L. Pegram 19| 45 120 120 120 8 8 8 8 94 57 57 57 8 57 57 45 45 187 16 187
#74 - M. Sullivan 20] 120 8 8 8 8 8 94 94 57 94 89 8 57 8 8 57 57 45 187 16
#75 - J. Kerker 21| 8 17 89 8 94 94 57 57 89 8 61 61 8 8 8 8 8 57 120 120
#80 - K. Roberts 22| 8 8 94 94 57 57 8 8 61 61 46 17 17 17 17 89 17 8 36 36
#81 - C. Gittere 23| 94 94 57 57 46 46 46 61 46 46 27 46 61 61 61 17 89 17 45 45
#86 - J. Moore 24| 57 57 46 46 27 27 61 46 27 27 17 128 46 46 46 61 61 89 57 57
#89 - S. Greenwood 25| 46 46 27 27 61 61 27 27 128 128 128 27 128 128 128 46 46 128 86 86
#91 - J. Tigert 26| 27 27 61 61 75 75 128 128 74 17 74 74 27 27 74 128 128 61 17 17
#94 - J. Roetlin 27] 75 61 75 75 128 128 75 616 17 74 616 616 74 74 616 74 74 46 89 89
#98 - J. Zemke 28| 61 75 128 128 616 616 616 74 616 616 91 91 616 616 27 616 616 74 128 128
#100 - N. Hodgson 29| 74 128 616 616 74 74 74 17 75 91 75 38 91 38 8L 27 27 616 61 61
#120 - S. Turpin 30| 128 616 74 74 91 91 91 75 91 75 38 8 38 8 38 8 38 46 46
#128 - N. Moore 31| 616 74 91 91 38 38 17 91 38 38 8 75 8 211 211 38 81 74 74
#187 - C. West 32 91 91 38 38 8 8 38 38 8 8 211 211 75 75 75 211 211 616 616
#211 - R. Karimian 33| 8 8 8 8 211 17 81 81 211 211 211 91 75
#246 - B. George 34| 38 38 211 211 17 211 211 211 100
#361 - S. Fey 35| 211 211 17 17
#616 - B. Hendry 36

# NAME LAPS LED Indicates Lapped Rider

32 Eric Bostrom 35

20 Aaron W Yates 13
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AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED
AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES
PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 8 OF 17 - MAY 21-22, 2005

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

LAP CHART - FINAL

#1 - M. Mladin
#11 - B. Spies
#15 - S. Rapp
#16 - M. Craggill
#17 - M. Duhamel
#20 - A. Yates
#23 - M. Ledesma
#27 - H. Small
#32 - E. Bostrom
#36 - E. Wood
#38 - D. Mizdal
#41 - J. Hayes
#44 - J. Haner
#45 - L. Acree
#46 - D. Turner
#57 - J. Toye

#59 - J. Holden
#61 - S. Jensen
#72 - L. Pegram
#74 - M. Sullivan
#75 - J. Kerker
#80 - K. Roberts
#81 - C. Gittere
#86 - J. Moore
#89 - S. Greenwood
#91 - J. Tigert
#94 - J. Roetlin
#98 - J. Zemke

#100 - N.
#120 - S.
#128 - N.
#187 - C.
#211 - R.
#246 - B.
#361 - S.
#616 - B.

Hodgson
Turpin
Moore
West
Karimian
George
Fey
Hendry
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AMA SUPERBIKE

CHAMPIONSHIP ~— meets

32 Eric Bostrom
20 Aaron W Yates

16:24.52 May 22, 2005

AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
32 32 32 3 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 20 20 2 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 [61] 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 3 32 [75 |[120][187][ 72 ]
1 1 1 [e16]| 20 [128f 128128 80 | 8o [[ 8o | 8o [fee 57 |f 57 |45 ]| 32 32 32 32
98 98 1 |46 | 61 |{ 61 || 61 [f128| 98 [100| 100 80 | 86 || 16 |[ 57 [ 36 | 94 |[ 120 || 187
98 | 100 | 200| 98 | 74 |f 46 || 46 || 46 | 98 [100] 98 98 [100 | 100 86 |l 86 [ 211 ]f 36 | 94 || 120
38 || 81 | 81 |[100 [ 616 | 74 || 74 | o8 | 100 | 128 | 128 || 128 | 98 | 80 {100 | 16 |[ 45 || 75 || 36 || 904
100 || 38 |[ 38 [ 38 | 1 |e616]| 98 | 74 || 61 |f 46 || 46 |f 46 || 128 [ 128 || 80 | 200 | 57 [[ 221 Jf 75 |f 36
211 211 [f211 | 81 | 98 98 |616]f 100 46 || 61 || 61 || 61 |f 46 | 98 [128 80 | 86 || 57 || 57 || 98
75 || 75 || 75 |[ 212 || 100 |{ 100 || 100 [[ 616 || 74 || 74 | 74 || 74 |{ 61 || 46 | 98 [ 128 ] 100 45 || 45 || 57
41 41 11 11 |[38] 1 11 11 |66 616616 616]f 74 || 61 Jf 46 | 11 [ 16 [[ 100|221 ]| 75
11 11 41 4 [e |1 4 a1 11 11 11 11 [ewe]f 74| 61| 46 || 8o || 86 |[ 100 f 45
15 15 15 15 11 |38 | 38| 15 4 41 4 41 11 11 11 98 [128 16 | 80 |[ 100
[94] s0o s [75 21|81 ] 15 [38] 15 15 15 15 41 [ew6][ 74 [ 61 ] 11 [ 80 |[ 86 |[ 80
80 | 94 J[94 | 80 41 a1 |81 ] 8 | 38| 38|38 38| 15 a1 [616] 74| 46| 11 [16 | 211
72 72 72 [9a] 15 15 [ourfona s [ s 2] s0 1 15 41 [e16| 61 |[128] 80 || 6
23 23 23 72 [75]fe1a]75| 80 80 8 8 1 80 1 15 4 98 [46 ]| 11 | 89
44 a4 44 23 80 [75 | 80 [ 75 fl21a] 1 1 |8 ]38 | 8 1 15 [e16] 61 [J128] 16
246 246 246 44 72 80 72 72 | 75 |l211]| 23 23 [81 f38] 80 1 [74 66 46 ] 11
187 187 187 246 [ 94 | 72 |94 | 1 1 [75 [ 75 ] 44 23 [81| 23 23 41 41 [e1 |[128]
120 120 120 187 23 23 23 72 72 72 72 44 23 [3ff3w]| 5[] a a
16 16 16 120 44 23 44 44 23 23 44 [ 75| 72 44 |81 ]| 80 1 15 15 [ 46|
3 36 36 16 246 44 1 44 a4 |211[211| 75| 72 44 [81 | 23 98 [e16] 15
45 45 45 36 187 246 246 246 246 246 246 246 17 17 44 [ 38| 1 [ 74 |[ 61 ]
57 17 17 17 120 187 187 17 246 |94 | 17 17 17 246 72 17 |81 | 23 1 1
17 57 57 45 16 120 17 187 17 17 |94 |94 [lenn ] 75| 246 72 44 17 23 | 74
86 8 8 57 36 17 120 120 187 187 120 120 [ 94 [[211] 75 | 246 17 [ 38 | 44 | 616
89 8 89 8 17 16 16 16 120 120 187 187 120 | 94 [f 94 [ 187 72 a4 17 23
128 128 128 8 45 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 187 120 120 120 246 | 8L |[ 38 | 44
61 61 61 128 57 45 45 45 16 45 45 45 36 187 187 [ 94 | 187 246 [ 81 | 17
46 46 46 8 57 57 57 45 16 16 16 45 36 | 211 72 246 246
74 74 74 89 8 8 8 57 57 57 57 16 45 36
616 616 89 89 86 8 86
LAPS LED Indicates Lapped Rider
35
13
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AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED
AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES /{“ _’ ﬂMﬂ SHFERBIKE

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO CHAMPIONSHIP - so=vs
ROUND 8 OF 17 - MAY 21-22, 2005

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

LAP CHART - FINAL

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

#1 - M. Mladin 1] 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 32
#11 - B. Spies 2| 322 32 32 32 32 [4] 32 20
#15 - S. Rapp 3|| 81 |[f246 || 246 || 246 || 246 | 32 | 44 || 44
#16 - M. Craggill 4l 72| 38 |[ 38 || 38 [[120 ] 17 || 27 || 17
#17 - M. Duhamel 5|]187 || 81 || 81 |[ 120 || 187 || 246 || 246 || 246
#20 - A. Yates 6| 120 || 187 || 187 || 187 || 38 |f 220 || 120 || 120
#23 - M. Ledesma 71| 94 || 120 || 120 || 81 || 81 || 187 || 187 || 187
#27 - H. Small 8|3 | 72 || 72 || 72 || 36 || 38 || 81 || 81
#32 - E. Bostrom 9|| 57 || 36| 36 | 36 || 80| 81 || 38 || 98
#36 - E. Wood 10| 45 || 94 || 94 || 94 || 94 || 80 || 36 || 38
#38 - D. Mizdal 11||100ff so || so || 8o || 72 || 36 || 98 || 36
#41 - J. Hayes 122175 |f 45 || 45 || 98 || 98 || 94 || 94 || 94
#44 - J. Haner 13|80 || 75 || 98 || 45 || 45 || 98 || 80 || 80
#45 - L. Acree 14| 8 || 98 || 75 || 75 || 200 || 72 || 100 || 100
#46 - D. Turner 15| 98 || 86 || 86 || 100 || 75 || 100 || 72 | 11
#57 - J. Toye 16| 211 [f 100 |[ 100 || 86 || 86 || 45 | 11 | 45
#59 - J. Holden 17| 89 ff212] 12 11 11 11 | 45 || 72
#61 - S. Jensen 18| 11 11 |211 89 8o |l 75 || 86 | 86
#72 - L. Pegram 19| 16 || 89 || 89 || 211 | 1 86 || 75 1
#74 - M. Sullivan 20| | 128 || 16 || 16 | 41 41 | 89 1 75
#75 - J. Kerker 21| 41 |128] 41 1 J211]| 1 |80 |[ 89
#80 - K. Roberts 22| 15 41 |128| 15 15 41 41 4
#81 - C. Gittere 23 1 15 1 16 || 128 | 15 15 15
#86 - J. Moore 24 || 46 1 15 | 128 || 16 || 211 || 211 || 211
#89 - S. Greenwood 25| 61 || 46 || 46 || 46 || 46 || 128 || 128 || 128
#91 - J. Tigert 26| 74 || 61 | 61 || 61 || 61 || 16 || 16 || 16
#94 - J. Roetlin 27| | 616 || 74 || 74 || 74 || 74 || 46 || 46 || 46
#98 - J. Zemke 28| 23 | 616 || 616 || 616 || 626 || 61 || 61 || 61
#100 - N. Hodgson 29| 17 23 23 23 23 |74 || 74 | 74
#120 - S. Turpin 30| 44 17 17 17 616 || 616 || 616
#128 - N. Moore 31 44 44 44 23 23 23
#187 - C. West 32
#211 - R. Karimian 33
#246 - B. George 34
#361 - S. Fey 35
#616 - B. Hendry 36

# NAME LAPS LED Indicates Lapped Rider

32 Eric Bostrom 35

20 Aaron W Yates 13
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